

City of Guyton

WATER, SEWER AND SANITATION RATES

Very important after hour number **912.213.3365**. If you experience problems (busted water lines, etc.) after 4:30PM, weekends or holidays, please call this number for assistance.

The following is a list of the monthly rate schedules for the City of Guyton water, sewer and sanitation customers:

New Service/Connection Fee

Water	\$75.00
Sewer	\$75.00
Garbage	\$18.83

Water - Residential (per gallon)

The second of th	
First 2,000	\$21.62
Per 1,000: for 2,001 - 5,000	\$3.83
Per 1,000: for 5,001 - 20,000	\$4.32
Per 1,000: for 20,001 - 30,000	\$6.08
Per 1,000: for 30,001 - 50,000	\$11.45
Per 1,000: for over 50,000	\$17.19

Water - Schools (per gallon)

Per 40,000	\$452.66
Per 1,000: for over 40,000	\$3.43

Sewer - Residential (per gallon)

First 2,000	\$33.71
Per 1,000: for 2,001 - 15,000	\$5.52
Per 1,000: for 15,001 - 20,000	\$6.22

Sewer - Schools (per gallon)

Per 40,000	\$651.83
Per 1,000: for over 40,000	\$4.94

Impact Fees/Inside City Limits

impact i ces, morae erry zimits	
Water Impact (3/4")	\$3,300.00
Sewer Impact Fee (3/4")	\$4,500.00
Meter Fee	\$500.00
Admin Fee	\$100.00

Sanitation Rate/Recycle

Trash/Recycle Cart	\$18.83
Extra Trash Cart	\$6.28
Extra Recycle Cart	\$3.82

Water Commercial (per gallon)

First 5,000	\$38.82
Per 1,000: for 5,001 - 20,000	\$3.83
Per 1,000: for over 20,001	\$4.32

Water - Industrial &/or 2" Meters (per gallon)

Per 10,000	\$61.75
Per 1,000: for 10,001 - 20,000	\$3.83
Per 1,000: for over 20,000	\$4.32

Sewer - Commercial (per gallon)

First 5,000	\$55.90
Per 1,000: for 5,001 -20,000	\$5.52
Per 1,000: for over 20,000	\$6.22

Sewer - Industrial &/or 2" Meters (per gallon)

First 10,000	\$61.25
Per 1,000: for 10,001 - 20,000	\$3.83
Per 1,000: for over 20,000	\$4.32

Reconnection Fee/Cutoff

Water/Sewer Reconnect	\$50.00
-----------------------	---------

For pricing on other size meter sizes and connections *outside* the City of Guyton, contact City Hall

Meter readings take place on the 18th of the month and the bills will be mailed out the last week of the month. Payment is due on the 15th of the billing month. On the 16th, a ten percent (10%) late fee will be applied to the account. If the account remains unpaid on the second Tuesday of the month following the billing due date, services will be disconnected for non-payment. Services will be reconnected when the past due amount and a \$50.00 reconnection fee is paid.